238Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. 877-245-6247 www.clippard.com
Metric line available. Visit www.clippard.com
Industrial Form Form B Form B
2.5 Watt 3.0 Watt                             6.5 Watt
#10-32 & 1/8”                  1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2”                  Direct-Acting
Replacement coils for solenoid valves are available in
voltages from 12 VDC to 220 VAC with either DIN connector
or 18” wire leads. Refer to DIN Connectors below.
2.5 Watt             3.0 Watt               6.5 Watt
Description   #10-32 & 1/8”   1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2”   Direct-Acting
DIN Connectors
12-Volt VDC      27001-D012        27065-D012        27002-D012
24-Volt VDC      27001-D024        27065-D024        27002-D024
110-Volt VAC     27001-D110        27065-D110        27002-D110
220-Volt VAC     27001-D220        27065-D220        27002-D220
24-Volt VAC       27001-D24A       27065-D24A       27002-D24A
Wire Leads
12-Volt VDC      27001-W012       27065-W012       27002-W012
24-Volt VDC      27001-W024       27065-W024       27002-W024
110-Volt VAC     27001-W110       27065-W110       27002-W110
220-Volt VAC     27001-W220       27065-W220       27002-W220
24-Volt VAC       27001-W24A       27065-W24A      27002-W24A
Replacement Coils
DIN Connectors
DIN 43650 Form B Connectors with 11 mm spade
center spacing. DIN type size 2, 3 and 4 Maximatic